1
1
0
1
65
Balcony/Internal FFL
VARIES - REFER TO SCHEDULE
7

1793: 15
Grand total: 108
Mark numbering system
e.g B-I-04-016
B - Balustrade
I- Block
04- Level
016 - Balustrade number
Rev Description Date
P1 Issued for Coordination 08/07/21
P2 Issued for Coordination 12/07/21
P3 Issued for Coordination 11/03/22
P4 Issued for coordination 13/04/22
GATE TYPE 03 Schedule
Mark Type Mark Length
EXT-GAT-003B 1250
1250: 1
EXT-GAT-003A 1050
1050: 1
Grand total: 2
WD
I - A - L03
40900
I - B - L03
41200
205
45
5
0
35
Coping height and profile to match
recessed balconies - refer to detail 340408
BAL 306
Base fixed to top of parapet -
Top section - 50mm x 50mm
Balusters up to 800mm height: 12mm x 30mm
section
Balusters above 800mm height: square rods 12mm
x 12mm
RAL 7039 Quartz Grey
As per discussions with Building Control.
Possible 'step-up' confirmed as acceptable.
so long as gap between balustrade and
GRC is max 25mm.
Size and fixing plate to top of upstand TBC by
Subcontractor
10
50
5
0
12
10 28
8
0
0
1
1
0
0
10 30 10
1
2
1
2
1
2
50
GRC pieces shown indicatvely. Subject to
specialist sub-contractor design
1